
EU-R/SR/7 予選 2009 / 9 / 13   :  

総合結果 Weather :晴れ / 23℃ / 32％
Track :ドライ

1 64 EU-SR 1 江本 玄 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ PORSCHE 2'01.382 8 / 9 138.624
2 72 EU-7 1 坂井 美裕 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾛﾝｸﾞﾏﾝ CATERHAM 2'06.419 3 / 5 5.037 5.037 133.100
3 40 EU-R 1 西岡 要 ﾈｽﾄ四季ｴﾘｰｾﾞ LOTUS 2'07.161 2 / 5 5.779 0.742 132.324
4 70 EU-7 2 工藤 健二 ｺｰｼﾞｨﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｾﾌﾞﾝ CATERHAM 2'07.420 3 / 9 6.038 0.259 132.055
5 67 EU-SR 2 片山 和孝 BMｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ CMNｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ CHEVROLET 2'08.483 4 / 5 7.101 1.063 130.962
6 71 EU-7 3 宮本 隆士 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾐﾔｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ CATERHAM 2'08.735 2 / 6 7.353 0.252 130.706
7 65 EU-SR 3 浦田 憲一郎 04GT3RS PORSCHE 2'09.302 4 / 5 7.920 0.567 130.133
8 66 EU-SR 4 ｱﾙﾃﾛｯｼ ｱﾙﾃﾛｯｿﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞGT3 PORSCHE 2'09.906 3 / 5 8.524 0.604 129.528
9 68 EU-SR 5 北宮 崇志 た~坊☆BitteWest☆M3B BMW 2'09.973 3 / 5 8.591 0.067 129.461
10 44 EU-R 2 Super Kart 996GT3だけど･･･おそい PORSCHE 2'10.600 3 / 4 9.218 0.627 128.839
11 41 EU-R 3 杉 直樹 曜日師匠ｴﾘｰｾﾞ LOTUS 2'11.801 2 / 3 10.419 1.201 127.665
12 45 EU-R 4 河野 裕昭 996 PORSCHE 2'11.903 2 / 4 10.521 0.102 127.566
13 69 EU-SR 6 山元 浩二 MASCALZONE430byARTEROSSO FERRARI 2'13.269 2 / 6 11.887 1.366 126.259
14 54 EU-R 5 大殿 純央 P&D 964 ならし改 中毒 PORSCHE 2'13.757 4 / 6 12.375 0.488 125.798
15 38 EU-R 6 犬塚 俊房 emzEuro ENDLESS M3 BMW 2'13.765 3 / 7 12.383 0.008 125.791
16 61 EU-R 7 辻岡 秀昭 Prime Motor M3B BMW 2'14.525 2 / 3 13.143 0.760 125.080
17 74 EU-7 4 一柳 光三 WINDKISS CATERHAM 2'14.528 6 / 8 13.146 0.003 125.077
18 47 EU-R 8 河野 光哉 黒い怪鳥~ PORSCHE 2'14.805 3 / 8 13.423 0.277 124.820
19 75 EU-7 5 菊井 秀隆 ﾊﾞｰｷﾝｾﾌﾞﾝ CATERHAM 2'14.828 3 / 5 13.446 0.023 124.799
20 52 EU-R 9 北川 大 F9ｶﾚﾗ996 PORSCHE 2'15.204 8 / 8 13.822 0.376 124.452
21 50 EU-R 10 ちりちり99 F9-993ｶﾚﾗ PORSCHE 2'15.222 5 / 7 13.840 0.018 124.435
22 59 EU-R 11 阿南 正彦 ｶﾝｶﾝ@M3B 1号機 BMW 2'16.394 3 / 8 15.012 1.172 123.366
23 46 EU-R 12 河野 美純 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ996GT-2 PORSCHE 2'16.590 2 / 6 15.208 0.196 123.189
24 60 EU-R 13 瀬戸 貴司 くるくるM-coupe BMW 2'16.854 2 / 5 15.472 0.264 122.951
25 48 EU-R 14 福島 健一郎 ｶﾂ美･K2ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ@964 PORSCHE 2'17.593 4 / 8 16.211 0.739 122.291
26 53 EU-R 15 土橋 哲郎 GT-3RS PORSCHE 2'18.073 8 / 8 16.691 0.480 121.866
27 55 EU-R 16 成塚 登 P&D ﾎﾟﾙｼｪRS PORSCHE 2'18.302 5 / 8 16.920 0.229 121.664
28 57 EU-R 17 平野 博文 P&D ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ ﾁｬﾚｽﾄ FERRARI 2'19.663 7 / 8 18.281 1.361 120.479
29 43 EU-R 18 sato P&Dｼﾞﾗﾌ993 PORSCHE 2'19.736 3 / 6 18.354 0.073 120.416
30 49 EU-R 19 Yellow Devil Yellow Devilﾎﾟﾙ号 PORSCHE 2'19.844 5 / 6 18.462 0.108 120.323
31 63 EU-R 20 田口 潤 ﾀｰｸﾞ46M3 BMW 2'20.142 6 / 7 18.760 0.298 120.067
32 42 EU-R 21 芦馬 義裕 ｼﾞﾗﾌADVANﾈｵﾊﾞ156 ALFAROMEO 2'20.321 7 / 7 18.939 0.179 119.914
33 39 EU-R 22 中村 謙介 emzEuro 147GTAｾﾚﾄﾗﾌﾞﾙ中!? ALFAROMEO 2'23.568 2 / 5 22.186 3.247 117.202
34 51 EU-R 23 立川 登 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ964 PORSCHE 2'24.274 6 / 7 22.892 0.706 116.628
35 58 EU-R 24 藤島 研二 ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ599 FERRARI 2'26.475 4 / 7 25.093 2.201 114.876
36 56 EU-R 25 志方 建 P&D ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ 355 FERRARI 2'27.344 2 / 7 25.962 0.869 114.198
37 62 EU-R 26 北村 啓二 BMW E46 M3 BMW 2'29.080 2 / 7 27.698 1.736 112.868
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